
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO 
Project Development Unit 

San Mateo Health System Campus Upgrade Projects 
 
 
DATE:  April 12, 2021 
 
TO:   Adam Ely, Director of Project Development Unit 
 
FROM:  Paul Hundal, Project Manager 
 
SUBJECT:     San Mateo Health System Campus Upgrade project 

CMR at Risk Contract Amendment #018 (Agreement # 84700-18-
R075846) 

 
Submitted for your review, approval and signature is Contract Amendment # 018. 
 
Current status of the contract authorizations is as follows: 
 
Original Contract Amount $13,122,016.00 

Former Changes $79,466,380.00 
Owner Change Order (not including the 
construction contingency) ***  

$12,643,170.00 

Contingency (base Amount) $2,100,000.00 

Amount drawn from Construction 
Contingency in this Change Order*** 

($84,380.00) 

Previously Authorized Contingency Amount  $1,042,074.00 

Contingency Balance $973,546.00 
Total Authorized Contract Amount*** $105,231,566.00 

  
 
*** Please refer to enclosed Complete Contract Amendment Summary for additional 
details.  


















































